

GR-242/22
CIS- 766/22

Dt: 25.09.2023.

Today the date is fixed for evidence of C.S.W.1 and 2.

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira.

Fix 14.03.24 for evidence of C.S.W.1 and 2.

Judicial Magistrate, Jhargram