

GR 265 22

CIS 769 22

Order Date:- 26-11-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of four accused persons on C/B one accused person is present by filing hazira. Rest three accused persons are absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

No S/R is received.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW- 1 to 3.

*Fix **04-06-2025** for evidence.*

***Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Jhargram***